
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

41 
98 
36 
53 
43 
29 

3 
3A 
10 

7 
28 

100 

Name 

Jim Hague 
Ron Myska 
Mark Mountanos 
Lance Smith 
Trace Chalmers 
Linda Mountanos 
Mark Eddy 
Richard Orme 
Craig Conley 
Doug Schultz 
James Franzone 
Frank Zucchi 

Class 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

1:56.654 
1:57.645 
2:01.596 
2:02.661 
2:03.620 
2:04.817 
2:10.619 
2:12.691 
2:15.362 

Diff 

0.991 
4.942 
6.007 
6.966 
8.163 

13.965 
16.037 
18.708 

Best Speed 

89.187 
88.436 
85.562 
84.819 
84.161 
83.354 
79.652 
78.408 
76.861 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

4 
5 
4 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
2 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State Comment 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/2/2017 12:42:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Marcy Crawford 

Race Director  Terry Ozment 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSRG 

Sonoma Historic Motorsports Festival 

Group 5 

Practice 

Practice started at 9:27:28 

Sonoma Raceway 2.890 miles 

6/2/2017 09:20 AM 


